Triple one Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple one. Triple one website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 06:00 Win Duais 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -235.5
Newcastle5 Cancelled
Single 30th 05:59 Win Vista girl 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -235.5
Tamworth3
Single 30th 05:59 Win Pellezzano 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -230.5
Tamworthl
Single 30th 05:58 Win Pimms 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -225.5
Morphetvillel |party
Single 30th 05:57 Rosehill6|Win General 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -220.5
soho
Single 30th 05:57 Rosehill5|Win Derbari 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -215.5
Single 30th 05:56 Win Sky horse 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -210.5
Caulfield8
Single 30th 05:55 Ascot8 [Win Time to 0.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -205.5
sizzle
Single 30th 05:54 Ascot7 |Win Carocapo 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -224.5
Single 30th 05:54 Ascot3  [Win In the boat 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -219.5
Single 29th 06:49 Win Rodricks 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -214.5
Bathurst7 secret
Single 29th 06:48 Win Belzu 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -209.5
Rockhampton7
Single 29th 06:47 Win Disco mo 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -204.5
Rockhampton6
Single 29th 06:46 Win Oconee 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -199.5
Rockhampton2
Single 29th 06:44 Win Niccls fling 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -194.5
Canterbury4
Single 29th 06:43 Win Silent 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -189.5
Canterbury6  |agents
Single 29th 06:43 Win Storming 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -184.5
Fleminton?7 the seas
Single 29th 06:42 \Win Diesel n 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -179.5
Fleminton2 dust
Single 28th 05:27 Araratl [Win Excuses 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -174.5
excuses
Single 28th 05:26 Albuny8 [Win It comes 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -169.5
natural
Single 28th 05:25 Albuny6 [Win Kendels 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -164.5
mee dad
Single 28th 05:24 Albuny2 [Win Yuna 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -159.5
mailman
Single 28th 05:24 Egal Win Le heros 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -154.5
farm6é
Single 28th 05:23 Egal Win Merling 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -149.5
farm5 magic
Single 28th 05:22 Egal Win Zoofari 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -144.5
farm3
Single 28th 05:21 Scone4 [Win Miss 0.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 -139.5
powerbelle
Single 28th 05:21 Sconel |Win Half moon 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -156.5
Single 28th 05:20 Win Villa 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.5
Pakenham8 |villekulla
Single 28th 05:19 Win Category 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -146.5
Pakenham7 [five
Single 28th 05:19 Win Zoutellus 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -141.5
Pakenham2
Single 27th 06:43 Geelon8 [Win Soring 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -136.5
eagle
Single 27th 06:42 Geelon7 |Win Dodeska 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -131.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 06:42 Geelon2 [Win Vinni rose 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -126.5
Single 27th 06:41 Macky8 [Win Sirfina 0.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -121.5
Single 27th 06:40 Macky3 [Win Demurral 0.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -144
Single 27th 06:40 Win Captain 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -171.5
Launceston6 |dave
Single 27th 06:39 Win Gee gee 0.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -166.5
Launceston5 |bay watch
Single 27th 06:38 Win Princess 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -161.5
Launceston2 |matoaka
Single 27th 06:35 Ascot7 |Win Conquered 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -156.5
Single 27th 06:34 Ascot6 |Win Bumper 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.5
humper
Single 27th 06:33 Ascotl |Win Shirla 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -146.5
dream
Single 26th 07:39 Waggal |Win Mahsinger 0.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -141.5
Single 26th 07:39 Win Marochino 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -150.5
Bunbury8
Single 26th 07:38 Win Dable 0.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -145.5
Bunbury7 spice
Single 26th 07:37 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -180.5
Bunbury2 Glenaureen
Single 26th 07:37 Murray  [Win Sidestreet 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -175.5
bridge5
Single 26th 07:36 Darwin6 [Win Savaspur 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -170.5
Single 26th 07:35 Darwin3 [Win Patriot day 0.00 5.00 Win 1 13.00 -165.5
Single 26th 07:35 Darwin2 [Win Marsalis 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -178.5
Single 26th 07:34 Win Affnity 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -173.5
Warwick5 beyond
Single 26th 07:33 Win Macleasy 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -168.5
\Warwick4
Single 26th 07:32 Win Hunamosa 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -163.5
Keyneston7
Single 26th 07:32 Win See it all 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -158.5
Keyneston6
Single 24th 06:34 Win Divide the 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -153.5
Geraldton10  |son
Single 24th 06:33 \Win Moderator 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -148.5
Geraldton6
Single 24th 06:32 Win Kirigami 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -143.5
Geraldton2
Single 24th 06:31 Win Melwood 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138.5
Geraldtonl coast
Single 24th 06:30 Gafton4 [Win Time saver 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -133.5
Single 24th 06:29 Gafton2 |Win Maslow 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -128.5
Single 24th 06:29 Gaftonl |Win Buck 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -123.5
pharooh
Single 24th 06:28 Hobart8 |Win Banca syd 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -118.5
Single 24th 06:27 Hobart5 [Win Miss 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.5
charlie brown
Single 24th 06:26 Wyong7 (Win Aeecee 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -108.5
power
Single 24th 06:25 Wyong5 [Win Souchang 0.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -103.5
Single 24th 06:24 Wyong3 [Win Big angel 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.5
Single 24th 06:23 Geelon7 [Win Frisoon 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -93.5
Single 24th 06:23 Geelon3 (Win 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -88.5
Adandiman
Single 23rd 06:45 Parkes6 [Win Byzantium 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101
Single 23rd 06:44 Parkes6 [Win Emmys 0.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -96
our girl
Single 23rd 06:43 Parkes4 |Win Gossip 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -111
Single 23rd 06:43 Parkes3 |Win Caszar 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106
Single 23rd 06:42 Gawler9 [Win Tomb rider 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -101
Single 23rd 06:41 Gawler8 |Win Fealesd 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -96
vision
Single 23rd 06:40 Gawler6 |Win Khani star 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -91
Single 23rd 06:35 Gawler4 |Win La 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86

richesse




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 06:26 Gawler3 [Win Tanker 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -81
Single 22nd 06:25 Sunshine|Win Bellicose 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76
coast5
Single 22nd 06:24 Win General 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -71
Canterbury7  [soho
Single 22nd 06:23 Moonee [Win Dance 0.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -66
valley6 date
Single 22nd 06:23 Moonee |Win Play off 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61
valleyl
Single 22nd 06:21 Abby lane 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -56
Esperances?
Single 22nd 06:20 Win Scene to 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51
Esperances6 |[sin
Single 22nd 06:19 Win Yamatal 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46
Esperances5
Single 22nd 06:18 Win Helms 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -41
Esperances4 |gate
Single 22nd 06:15 Win Aboand 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36
Esperances3
Single 22nd 06:15 Win llzaam 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -31
Esperances2
Single 22nd 06:14 Port Win Witch kid 0.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -26
lincoln7
Single 22nd 06:13 Port Win Brohare 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.5
lincoln1
Single 22nd 06:12 Dalby8 |Win Kahiko 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.5
Single 22nd 06:12 Dalby4 |Win Set to go 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -38.5
well
Single 22nd 06:11 Dalby3 |Win Lincence 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -33.5
to rock
Single 22nd 06:09 Dalbyl [Win Call me 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.5
maggie
Single 22nd 05:56 Port Win Areya 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.5
macquarie4
Single 22nd 05:55 Port Win Justitia 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.5
macquarie3
Single 21st 05:48 Win White the 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.5
Pakenham4  |score
Single 21st 05:47 Pinjarra4 |Win Lincchs 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.5
low
Single 21st 05:47 Pinjarra3 |Win Brave 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.5
battle
Single 21st 05:46 Egal Win Miss 0.00 5.00 Win 1 4.75 15
farm6 penfold
Single 21st 05:45 Egal Win Brazen 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.25
farm5 breccia
Single 21st 05:45 Win Donforget 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.75
Tarmworth2 monica
Single 21st 05:44 Kilmore8 |Win Something 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.75
foxcy
Single 21st 05:43 Kilmore6 |Win Cake 0.00 5.00 Win 1 7.00 11.75
walker
Single 20th 06:49 Moe7 Win Mccain 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.75
Single 20th 06:48 Moel Win King lenny 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.75
Single 20th 06:48 Ascot7 |Win Imitable 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 14.75
rodnee
Single 20th 06:47 Ascots  |Win Mystery 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.75
man
Single 20th 06:46 Ascot4  |Win Miss Ivy 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 24.75
league
Single 20th 06:46 Ascot3 [Win Hot zed 0.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 29.75
Single 20th 06:45 Ascot2  |Win Melarab 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.75
Single 20th 06:44 Win Carbone 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.75
Oakbank6
Single 20th 06:44 Win My sister 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.75
Townsvillel sal
Single 17th 06:16 Win Ashtrain 0.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 24.75

Wanagaeata9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 06:15 Win Bil the bee 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 29.75
Wanagaeata5
Single 17th 06:14 Win Cham 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.75
Wangaratta4 |wing
Single 17th 06:14 Corowa8 [Win Nicola 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.75
Single 17th 06:12 Corowa5 |Win Larynx 0.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 27.75
Single 17th 06:11 Sunshine|Win Deadly 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 32.75
coast8 sins
Single 17th 06:11 Sunshine|Win Sacca 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.75
coast2
Single 17th 06:10 Sunshine|Win Jankks 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 42.75
coastl right
Single 17th 06:09 Mount  |Win Classic 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.75
barker5 rougue
Single 17th 06:09 Mount  |Win Amber 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.75
barker3 highway
Single 17th 06:08 Mount  |Win Big swoop 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.75
barker2
Single 17th 06:07 Mount  |Win My names 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.75
barkerl star
Single 16th 06:39 Kembla [Win Castel 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 67.75
grange5 santangelo
Single 16th 06:38 Ipswich2 |Win Iced 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.75
Single 16th 06:38 Ascot9 [Win Ratin aly 0.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 77.75
Single 16th 06:37 Ascot6é  |Win Treasured 0.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 60.75
crown
Single 16th 06:36 Ascot4  |Win Bee quick 0.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 65.75
Single 16th 06:36 Ascot3 |Win Phoneme 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.75
Single 16th 06:35 Ascotl  [Win Molly 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.75
magee
Single 16th 06:34 Murray  [Win Enigman 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.75
bridge9
Single 16th 06:33 Gold Win Eleven 0.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 35.75
coast8 eleven
Single 16th 06:25 Gold Win Elaborate 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.25
coast3
Single 16th 06:25 Gold Win Frosty rock 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.25
coast3
Single 16th 06:24 Rosehill6|Win Trajection 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.25
Single 16th 06:23 Rosehill4|Win Criminal 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.25
code
Single 16th 06:23 Win Coolth 0.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 28.25
Fleminton8
Single 16th 06:22 Win Sweet 0.00 5.00 Loss FF -5.00 3.25
Fleminton4 sure
Single 16th 06:21 Win Tiny 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8.25
Flemintonl
Single 15th 06:44 Geelon2 [Win Glorious 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.25
Single 15th 06:43 Mooneel|Win Safeeya 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.25
Single 15th 06:43 Win Husstar 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 23.25
Esperances6
Single 15th 06:42 Win City 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.25
Esperances4 |[ransome
Single 15th 06:41 Win Helms 0.00 5.00 Win 1 13.00 28.25
Esperances2 |gate
Single 15th 06:40 Gosford5|Win Templates 0.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 15.25
Single 14th 06:33 Win Yulong 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.75
Pakenham3  |shoodet
Single 14th 06:30 Pinjarra8|Win Gifted 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.25
worria
Single 14th 06:29 Penola5 |Win Gigglon 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 9.25
Single 14th 06:27 Egal Win Return 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.75
farm8 with hanour
Single 14th 06:25 Egal Win Reawaken 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.25
farm1
Single 14th 06:24 Moruya6 |Win American 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.25
genius
Single 14th 06:23 Moruya5 |Win Bulwark 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 12.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 06:22 Moruya4 [Win Misty 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.25
brook
Single 14th 06:20 Araratl [Win Fiery 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.25
dancer
Single 13th 06:22 Win Baho chick 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.25
Carnbeera2
Single 13th 06:20 Win Mamdarra 0.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 32.25
Strathalbyn8
Single 13th 06:18 Win Trumpata 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.25
Strathalbyn5
Single 13th 06:17 Win Miss 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.25
Strathalbyn carboni
Single 13th 06:16 Win Best 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 47.25
Bunbury5 suspect
Single 13th 06:15 Win Belze 0.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 52.25
Rockhampton?
Single 13th 06:14 Win Absolut 0.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 24.75
Rockhampton4 |artie
Single 13th 06:14 Win Koshikar 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 9.75
Rockhamptonl
Single 12th 06:26 Guirind5 [Win Theo 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -2.75
legion
Single 12th 06:25 Quirind  [Win Pops glory 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.25
Single 12th 06:23 Albunyl [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.25
Steparound gal
Single 12th 06:23 Gatton5 [Win Fairy dell 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.25
Single 12th 06:22 Gatton4 |Win Alan alan 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.25
steve
Single 11th 05:36 Taree2 [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.75
Amimathea
Single 11th 05:36 Win Gee gee 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.75
Develonport8 |caughtya
Single 11th 05:35 Win Kohima 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.75
Develonport7
Single 11th 05:35 Win Barjeel 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.75
Develonport4
Single 11th 05:34 Win Sirocco 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.75
Develonport3 |shamal
Single 10th 07:19 Win First matr 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.75
\Warmambool4
Single 10th 07:18 Exata The 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.75
\Warmambooll [sistine tales
Single 10th 07:16 Albuny6 [Win Zetori 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.75
Single 10th 07:14 Albany4 [Win Big bade 0.00 5.00 Win 1 13.00 44.75
boom
Single 10th 07:13 Port Win Missed me 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.75
lincoln3
Single 10th 07:11 SunshinelWin Deal 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.75
coast5 blaster
Single 10th 07:11 Win Mexican 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.75
Morningtonl  |star
Single 9th 06:19 Ascot6  [Win Dew west 0.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 46.75
Single 9th 06:18 Ascot6 |Win Solaia 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.75
Single 9th 06:17 Ascotl |Win Keep it 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.75
hush
Single 9th 06:17 Gold Win Paradee 0.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 61.75
coast8
Single 9th 06:16 Gold Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 48.25
coast4 Unconditional
Single 9th 06:15 Gold Win Shaguero 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.25
coast3
Single 9th 06:15 Win Laure 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.25
Randwick?7 mein
Single 9th 06:14 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 63.25
Randwickl Matowatakpe
Single 9th 06:13 Win Defbrillate 0.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 68.25
Fleminton5
Single 9th 06:13 Win Malicome 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.25

Fleminton5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 06:12 Win Westbrook 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 53.25
Fleminton4 park
Single 8th 07:05 Stawell5 |Win Irish 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.25
delight
Single 8th 07:04 Win Peppers 0.00 5.00 Win 1 11.00 63.25
Cranburne2 ghost
Single 8th 07:02 Sunshine|Win Tycoon 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.25
coast4 evie
Single 8th 06:33 Win Little hot 0.00 5.00 Win 1 14.50 57.25
Launceston4  |missiilv
Single 8th 06:32 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.75
Canterburyl [Honeycreeper
Single 7th 06:30 Wagga8 [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.75
Chipsaredown
Single 7th 06:29 Wagga6 |Win Sydney 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.75
blue
Single 7th 06:28 Geelon7 |Win Soul 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.75
obsession
Single 7th 06:27 Geelon6 |Win Uno 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.75
veloce
Single 7th 06:26 Geelon5 |Win Mister 0.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 67.75
dynamix
Single 7th 06:23 Geelon3 |Win Dijumbuck 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.75
Single 6th 07:03 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.75
Wangaratta6 |Everywhere
mann
Single 6th 07:02 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.75
Wangaratta5 |Roddandtodd
Single 6th 07:01 Pinjarra4 [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.75
Somthingready
Single 6th 07:00 Win Sending 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.75
Rockhampton3 |love
Single 6th 06:59 Win Varralinda 0.00 5.00 Win 1 4.25 57.75
Rockhamptonl
Single 6th 06:59 Win Adulting 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.5
\Warwick2
Single 6th 06:58 Win Beach 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 58.5
\Warwickl haven
Single 6th 06:56 Win Sayumi 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 63.5
Sandown2
Single 4th 05:44 Taree5 |Win Owhate 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.5
crumpet
Single 4th 05:43 Moruya8 |Win Devil dan 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 73.5
Cancelled
Single 4th 05:42 Moruya2 |Win Danzadel 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.5
Single 3rd 08:04 Win Miss ley 0.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 78.5
Bunbury6 league
Single 3rd 08:02 Win That funny 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.5
Bunbury5 as
Single 3rd 07:54 Win Silent act 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.5
Bunbury2
Single 3rd 07:53 Balina5 [Win Cosmos 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.5
seven
Single 3rd 07:51 Win Gogh fox 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 77.5
Gilgandras9
Single 3rd 07:44 Win Gliver 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 82.5
Gilgandras5
Single 2nd 07:24 Win Whim 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70
Esperances? |creeker
Single 2nd 07:23 Win Stairway to 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 75
Esperances5 |the moon
Single 2nd 07:22 Win Blister in 0.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 80
Esperances3 |the sun
Single 2nd 07:22 Win Bizzi too 0.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 57.5
Esperances
Single 2nd 07:21 Forbes3 |Win Flashlin 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.5
Single 2nd 07:20 Terang2 [Win Cactus 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.5
king
Single 2nd 07:20 Wyong2 [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Stonesthroe

Single 2nd 07:19 Gawler8 |Win Battle blitz 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 53.5

Single 2nd 07:18 Gawlerl |Win Street life 0.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 58.5

Single 2nd 07:18 Win Pany 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45
Randwick3 sound

Single 1st 06:48 Win Olympic 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50
Mornington7  |lad

Single 1st 06:48 Inverelll [Win Flowerider 0.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 55

Single 1st 06:47 Murray  |Win Vindex 0.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 45
bridge7

Single 1st 06:46 Murray [Win Understate 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 5
bridge3 ment

Single 1st 06:45 Murray |Win Go boo 0.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 10
bridgel boo

Single 1st 06:44 Win Savivy 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Canterbury4  |crown

Single 1st 06:43 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -5
Fleminton8 Anirishman

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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